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OEM Reference

ALLISON

MERCEDES-BENZ
MERCEDES-BENZ
RENAULT TRUCKS

494
6398350247
A6398350247
5021185766

OEM Cross Reference

BBR Automotive
MEYLE
MEYLE

TRUCKTEC AUTOMOTIVE

KNECHT
MAHLE FILTER
BOSCH
BOSCH

SWAG
FRIGAIR

JP GROUP
SIDAT

FISPA
MAGNETI MARELLI
ORIONE

EOLO

3F QUALITY
MEAT & DORIA
HOFFER
CORTECO
CORTECO
MAXGEAR
VEMO

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
TOPRAN
KOLBENSCHMIDT
KOLBENSCHMIDT
UFI

MAPCO
VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

VALEO

UNICO FILTER
BLUE PRINT
PURFLUX

0012001323
0123190013
0123190013
0259068
06419238
06419246
1987432195
1987432195
10931167
13065317
1328101500
148

148

154064192460

1590
1590
1590
17392
17392
21653025
21653025
260258
30301042
31167
31167
407735
50013950
50013950
5311000
65860
698871
698871
716025
716025
AC3431
ADU172521
AH280
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